
SUNDAY, JULY 14, 2024 

8TH SUNDAY AFTER PENTECOST · 10:00 

Opening Music 
     King Of Heaven 

The Gathering of the Community · p.185 

Kyrie Eleison · p.186 

The Collect · p.367 

The Proclamation of the Word · p.187 
     1st Reading · 2 Samuel 6:1-19 
     Psalm 24 · p.732 
     2nd Reading · Ephesians 1:1-14 
     The Holy Gospel · Mark 6:14-29 

Homily 

Apostles' Creed · p.189 

Prayers of the People 

Confession, Absolution and The Peace · p.191 

Offertory Music 
     How Great Thou Art #423 

Prayer Over the Gifts · p.368 

The Celebration of the Eucharist 

Eucharistic Prayer #2 · p.196 

The Lord's Prayer · p.211 

The Breaking of the Bread #2 · p.212 

Post Communion Anthem 
     Above All 

Prayer After Communion · p.368 

Closing Music 
     Crown Him with Many Crowns #378 

Dismissal · p.215

ANGLICAN DIOCESE OF OTTAWA 

The Rt. Rev. Shane Parker · Bishop of Ottawa 
 

ST. PAUL’S ANGLICAN CHURCH 

The Rev. Canon Stephen Silverthorne 
     fr.stephen@stpaulshk.org 

The Rev. Canon Dr. William Prentice  
     billp@stpaulshk.org 

Parish Administrator · Darlene Glason 
     613-836-1001 · admin@stpaulshk.org 
     Office Hours · Tuesday-Thursday 9am-3pm 

Rector’s Warden · Mark Stalter 
     613-599-4818 · rwarden@stpaulshk.org 

People’s Warden · Danielle Mackenzie 
     613-831-6472 · pwarden@stpaulshk.org 

Treasurer · Julie Landgraff 
     613-843-1857 · treasurer@stpaulshk.org 

Donations & Tax Receipts · Francis Christensen 
     613-519-4848 · envelopes@stpaulshk.org 

Cornerstone · Alison Stortz 
     613-599-7176 · cornerstone@stpaulshk.org 

Music Director · David Santry 
     613-265-3636 · music@stpaulshk.org 

Flowers · Diane Marsh 
     flowers@stpaulshk.org 

20 Young Road, Kanata, Ontario, K2L 1W1 
Office · 613-836-1001 
Website · stpaulshk.org
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